
1 Term Time Only

 
Selby Bus Stn Stand 3
Selby New War Memorial Hospital
Barlow Hunters Walk
Carlton Holy Family RC School
Snaith Pontefract Road

616 1

0739
0748
0800
0815
0825

1 Term Time Only

 
Carlton Holy Family RC School
Barlow Hunters Walk
Selby New War Memorial Hospital
Selby Park Street Shelter

616 1

1505
1520
1531
1540

616 Selby to Snaith School

Valid from Sunday, January 5, 2025 to Sunday, April 20, 2025

Monday to Friday - Snaith Pontefract Road

Monday to Friday - Selby Park Street Shelter


	Monday to Friday - Snaith Pontefract Road
	Monday to Friday - Selby Park Street Shelter

