Valid from Sunday, January 5, 2025 to Sunday, April 20, 2025

Monday to Friday - Snaith Pontefract Road

	616 ¹
Selby Bus Stn Stand 3	0739
Selby New War Memorial Hospita	I 0748
Barlow Hunters Walk	0800
Carlton Holy Family RC School	0815
Snaith Pontefract Road	0825

¹ Term Time Only

Monday to Friday - Selby Park Street Shelter

	616 ¹
Carlton Holy Family RC School	1505
Barlow Hunters Walk	1520
Selby New War Memorial Hospital	1531
Selby Park Street Shelter	1540

¹ Term Time Only